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Letnje drzavno prvnstvo Srbije za kadete PLI\_"A(:'_KI SAVE_Z SRBIJE
Beogrda, 1 - 3/7/2022 e I e
Disciplina 27 Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast 12 - 13 godina

03/07/2022 - 17:27

Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

Finale A

1.

No akowd

8.

Finale

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija

MUT, Jana
STANOQOJEVIC, Nina
CICA, Nina
DJURIC, Miona
KRSTIN, Eva
ZARIC, Irina
GANCOV, Ana

B

MILOSEVIC, Una
ANTIC, Ana
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
SIMIC, Lea Lucija
ELEZ, Andjelija
JOSIC, Sara

SIMIC, Mina
CVOROVIC, Stasa

G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
09 Napredak 1:19.92 516 39.29 40.63
09 Spartak 1:20.68 502 38.85 41.83
09 Sveti Nikola 1:20.87 498 39.06 41.81
09 Dinamo 1:21.41 488 40.45 40.96
09 PK Obilic 1:21.69 483 36.86 44.83
09 Proleter 1:22.47 470 39.98 42.49
09 Plavi Talas 1:22.75 465 40.95 41.80
09 Proleter 1:23.77 448 39.81 43.96
10 Spartak Prozivka 1:24.44 438 43.59 40.85
10 11. April 1:25.30 424 40.06 45.24
09 Usce 1:26.96 401 42.71 44,25
09 Spartak 1:27.25 397 41.99 45.26
09 11. April 1:27.36 395 41.33 46.03
09 11. April 1:.27.84 389 43.44 44.40
09 PK Vracar 1:28.91 375 43.81 45.10
09 Vojvodina 1:36.60 292 47.92 48.68
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